Bus

Bus 60 Bus 0: Misiri Ba da 2 Sabalibougu kourani Terminus Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Misiri Ba da — Sabalibougu kourani Terminus Misiri Ba da — Sabalibougu kourani Terminus
27 stops Monday 07:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:18
Misiri Ba da

Wednesday 07:18
Finance da

Thursday 07:18
Note

Friday 07:18
Somapile da
Mali Lait Da Saturday 07:18
Somafam Da Sunday 07:18
Utema Da

Route info
Station Total Direction: Misiri Ba da

Stops: 27

Bougou Ba Carré
Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

BDM da
Dialakorodji-
Place Koéro Samakébougau
Dialakorodji Dogobala
. " Ngomi
Vlrage Cite ! Shicoro Souragabouni
] Seydoubougou M
Sangarebougou
Note s -
RM3 Solomanibougou
. Boulkassoumbougou
. Korofina
Rond Point - . Citéde la salidarité.,
Médina Coura ASotuba
Bama
Pont Da Daugour
L o Missaoougou
Hopital du Mali Sirafara Badalabougou
i Est
. o . Bomaka irimandi
Quincaillerie Nieta + g
Sogoniko
: RNG
. Sabalibougou Niaman,
Abattoir da Banankabougou C
Kabahougou
) @ OpenStreetMap contributors
station - Kalaban'Coura
B 60 — Bus 0: Misiri Ba da = Sabalibougu kourani BusMaps
Terminus
Lavage

Suguda


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-963942904
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-963942904
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-963942904

Mairie da

Terrain Da

Arrét Boutique

Bbdg6 Missiri Da

Arrét Boutique

Sabalibougu kourani Terminus



Direction

Sabalibougu kourani Terminus — Misiri Ba da

23 stops

Open route schedule

Sabalibougu kourani Terminus

Mairie da

Lavage

station

Abattoir da

Quincaillerie Nieta

Hépital du Mali Sirafara

Pont da

rond point

Arrét Sotrama

Note

Total

BDM da

Station Total

Utema Da

Somafam Da

Mali Lait Da

Somapile da

Note

Uemoa

Finance da

Rails Da

Misiri Ba da

Route schedule
Sabalibougu kourani Terminus — Misiri Ba da

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sabalibougu kourani Terminus
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-963942904

60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



